RMLS Style for Cam Roller Drive
EMLS Style for Eccentric Drive
DESCRIPTION
MLS Mechanical Lube Pumps are designed for automatic
lubrication of machinery where machine motion can be used
as the power source for the pump. The mechanical action is
transmitted directly to the pump piston, combining compactness
and simplicity. A small adjustable shot of lubricant is discharged

1
*Lever Assembly (P/N 511-412-000) for RMI S-50 includes items 29, 30 and 31
HOw TO ORDER
Description Part No. Old Part No.
RMLS-5 562860 143-000-821
EMLS-5 562861 143-000-841
RMLS-50 562858 143-000-800
RMLS/EMLS-5 Repair Kit 563900 560-000-140
RMLS-50 Repair Kit 563901 560-000-150
SPECIFICATIONS
Min Piston Stroke Lube Discharge
RMLS-5 0.005 cu.in @ 3/16 in
RMLS-50 0.050 cu.in @ 5/16 in
Max Piston Stroke Lube Discharge
RMLS-5 0.012 cu.in. @ 3/8 in
RMLS-50 0.050 cu.in. @ 17/32 in
EMLS-5 (see fig. 1) 6 in (max), 4 in, 2 in (min)
Arm Travel 2-3/4 in, 2-1/16 in, 1-5/16 in
Piston Travel 3/8 in, 9/32 in, 1-5/16 in
Lube Discharge 0.012 cu.in., 0.008 cu.in., 0.005 cu.in.
BILL OF MATERIALS
All written and visual data contained in this document are based on the latest product information available at the time of publication. Graco reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.
©2006-2009 Graco Inc. Form No. L12310 Rev. B 1/09 Printed in U.S.A.  All other brand names or marks are used for identification purposes and are trademarks of their respective owners.  All written and